
RESULTS
DMT FIG Level - Women 15-16 Final

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6
HD
1

HD
2

MULHOLLAND Fionnuala170 25.3006.8 0.09.300 9.200 9.1001 9.300

Flight Gymnastics 6.4 9.400 9.200 9.2009.500 0.0 25.000

50.300

18.600

18.500

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

MCKENNA Molly169 23.3005.2 0.09.100 9.000 9.0002 9.100

Antrim Phoenix DMT &
Trampoline Club

6.4 9.400 9.400 9.3009.400 0.0 25.200

48.500

18.800

18.100

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

LOVE Rebekah167 23.6005.6 0.69.300 9.300 9.2003 9.400

Bourne 2 Bounce 4.8 9.500 9.400 9.4009.500 0.0 23.700

47.300

18.900

18.600

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

QUINLIVAN Amy173 23.3005.2 0.69.200 9.300 9.4004 9.500

City of Liverpool RGC 5.6 9.100 9.300 9.1009.300 0.0 24.000

47.300

18.400

18.700

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

FETTES Ava163 23.6004.8 0.09.300 9.400 9.6005 9.400

Banchory Trampoline &
DMT Club

5.2 9.200 9.300 9.3009.400 0.6 23.200

46.800

18.600

18.800

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

LOCK Emily166 23.2005.6 0.69.000 9.100 9.1006 9.200

Harrogate Gymnastics Club 5.6 9.100 9.200 9.1009.200 0.6 23.300

46.500

18.300

18.200

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

REINELT Mabel174 23.2004.8 0.09.100 9.200 9.2007 9.400

OLGA Poole 2.4 8.600 8.700 8.7008.700 0.0 19.800

43.000

17.400

18.400

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

PORTER Jada172 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.0008 0.000

Sandwell Flyers

0.0000.0000.0000.000.00
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